
2021-2022 CBS Chief PTO Board
President Kristi Chopin chiefptopresident@gmail.com

School Community Events President-Elect Sarah Paulk spaulk1@gmail.com

General Support VP of Volunteers Alanna Caley acaley12@hotmail.com

Communications VP of Communications Patricia Craft patriciacraft1@gmail.com

School Spirit VP of Technology Emily Feinstein eufeinstein@gmail.com

Just Our Kids Secretary Laura Baker bakerlaurat@gmail.com

Fundraising Treasurer Amanda Saint chiefptotreasurer@gmail.com

Faculty Support Assistant Treasurer Emily Price emilyprice07@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Parlimentarian Graham Smith gsmithwlu@gmail.com

Teacher & Staff Liason Stacey Freeman freemans@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

Chief PTO Committee Chairmen
Communications

Communications Directory Erynn Hassinger erynn.hassinger@gmail.com

Communications Directory Erica Williams erswilli@southernco.com

Communications Legislative Representative Leigh Davis jeldavis@gmail.com

Communications CBS ELA Representative Graham Smith gsmithwlu@gmail.com

Communications PTO Foundation Liaison Sarah Paulk spaulk1@gmail.com

Communications Diversity Committee Liaison Holly Young hollytyoung@gmail.com

Communications Print Media Liaison Stephanie Magnus stephmagnus719@gmail.com

Communications Media Board Liaison Gracie Johnsey graciejohnsey@yahoo.com
Curriculum Enhancement

Curriculum Enhancement Art Teacher Liaison Mitchell Walters mitchell.ammons@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Art Teacher Liaison Sarah Thorne Davis sarahthorne@msn.com

Curriculum Enhancement Library Liaison Margaret Ray mseibels@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Music Liaison Melody Eagan meagan@lightfootlaw.com

Curriculum Enhancement Physical Education Liaison Nicole Gilbert nicolereboulgilbert@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Special Education Liaison Lila Wooten lwooten@lexialearning.com

Curriculum Enhancement Writers Festival Grace Murphy gracermurphy1203@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Writers Festival Emily DeBuys emilydebuys@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Veterans Day Julie Rediker jjrediker@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Veterans Day Honora Pinnick hgathings@gmail.com

Curriculum Enhancement Veterans Day Laura Nye hays002@gmail.com
Faculty Support

Faculty Support Teacher & Staff Liason Stacey Freeman freemans@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

Faculty Support Teacher Breakfast & Lunches Katherine Littrell katlittrell@gmail.com

Faculty Support Teacher Breakfast & Lunches Haas Wells haaswells@yahoo.com

Faculty Support Sixth Grade Committee Liz Estess elizabethestess@gmail.com

Faculty Support Sixth Grade Committee Jordan Holt holt.jordan@gmail.com

Faculty Support Sixth Grade Committee Kelly Robicheaux kellyrobi16@gmail.com

Faculty Support Teacher Appreciation Jessica Schniper schniper@me.com

Faculty Support Teacher Appreciation Jessica Dolly jdolly11@gmail.com

Fundraising

Fundraising Red & Yellow Run Becky Holt beckyrholt@gmail.com

Fundraising Red & Yellow Run Flemming Long flemming.long@gmail.com

Fundraising Carnival Catherine Mauldin cat23hill@aol.com

Fundraising Carnival Kelli McCullough kamccullough@gmail.com

Fundraising Carnival Elizabeth Lindsey liza1230@gmail.com

Fundraising Chief Sponsor Fundraising Anne Schilleci apmccabe@gmail.com



Fundraising Chief Sponsor Fulfillment Sally Burroughs sallyjean@gmail.com

Fundraising Grand Chiefs Margaret Ray mseibels@gmail.com

Fundraising Grand Chiefs Cameron Steineker cameron.steineker@gmail.com

Fundraising Sportswear Ellen Miles ellengmiles@gmail.com

Fundraising Sportswear Laura Silsbee lsilsbee@yahoo.com

Fundraising Read-A-Thon Grace Kipp gracekipp@gmail.com

Fundraising Charleston Gift Wrap Holly Young hollytyoung@gmail.com

Fundraising Charleston Gift Wrap Rhiannon Sharpe rhisharpe@gmail.com

Fundraising Benefit for the Bend Event Chair Jayna Goedecke jaynarochelle@gmail.com

Fundraising Benefit for the Bend Auction Chair Alanna Caley acaley12@hotmail.com

Fundraising Benefit for the Bend Auction Chair Amanda Saint asaint415@gmail.com

Fundraising Benefit for the Bend EBend Chair Hayley Holden haley.holden@bbva.com
General Support

General Support Grounds Care Katie Smith katiesmithmom@gmail.com

General Support Health Room Liaison Ginger Menendez glmenendez@gmail.com

General Support Lost & Found Becky Holt beckyrholt@gmail.com

General Support Mighty Men of the Bend William Paulk wpaulk@spotswoodllc.com

General Support Mighty Men of the Bend Frank Long frankhlong@gmail.com

General Support Nominating Director Anne Schilleci apmccabe@gmail.com

General Support PTO Hospitality Amanda Spencer akholmes1@gmail.com

General Support PTO Hospitality Julie Blount
For Our Kids

For Our Kids Expressions Art Contest Danielle Balanis danilb32@yahoocom

For Our Kids Expressions Art Contest Mitchell Walters mitchell.ammons@gmail.com

For Our Kids FOAC Campout Coordinator Grace Kipp gracekipp@gmail.com

For Our Kids FOAC Campout Coordinator Kelli McCullough kamccullough@gmail.com

For Our Kids FOAC Liaison Beth Dean deanb@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

For Our Kids Boo at the Bend Amy Bell aabell130@gmail.com

For Our Kids Boo at the Bend Brittani Osborn briattaniannosborn@gmail.com

For Our Kids Helping Hands Nicole Gilbert nicolereboulgilbert@gmail.com

For Our Kids Safety Patrol Katie Juliano katiejuliano@gmail.com
School Community Events

School Community Events Community Awareness Emily Jensen emilyconejensen@gmail.com

School Community Events Kindergarten Coordinator Amanda Pittman amandaspittman@gmail.com

School Community Events Meet & Greet Ali Elliott elliott.ali@gmail.com

School Community Events Back to School Night Christi Jordan christi.isbell@gmail.com

School Community Events New Family Coordinator Mary Louis Quinn mllquinn@gmail.com

School Community Events New Family Coordinator Lynn Harpe lharpe98@gmail.com

School Community Events Sixth Grade Reception Caroline Woods thewoods519@me.com

School Community Events Sixth Grade Reception Emily Feinstein eufeinstein@gmail.com

School Community Events All In Mountain Brook Becky Holt beckyrholt@gmail.com

School Community Events All In Mountain Brook Emily Jensen emilyconejensen@gmail.com
School Spirit

School Spirit Yearbook Catherine Carter catherineccarter@me.com

School Spirit Yearbook Alanna Caley acaley12@hotmail.com

School Spirit Yearbook Kristi Chopin kwchopin@hotmail.com

School Spirit Yearbook KayLi Williams kaylinorris@gmail.com

School Spirit Graduating Moms Luncheon Laura Silsbee lsilsbee@yahoo.com


